
Sub Course C Sub Course D

Sunday, 25 Feb 

2024
All Day

10.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-16.00

18.00-'

09.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

17.00

09.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.30

15.30-18.00

09.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-16.00

16.00'

08.30-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.30-15.00

15.00-16.30

16.00 – ‘

08.30-09.00

09.00-09.30

09.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.00-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30 -'

09.00-11.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

17.00 -…'

09.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-16.00

16.00-…'

09.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-16.00

16.00-..'

22.00 -22.30'

08.30-10.00

Day/Date Time
Activities

Participants Arrival

Back to Guest

Tuesday, 27 

Feb 2024

Course at Dept

Lunch

Fun Indonesian Language Course

Traditional Games & Fun Dinner

Back to Guest House

Monday, 26 Feb 

2024

Welcome Session 

Lunch

Visit ITS Library

Visit to VR Lab / Arsitektur

Wednesday, 28 

Feb 2024

Course at Dept

Lunch & Break

Course/Project at Dept

Back to Guest House

Friday, 1 March 

2024

Course/Project

Lunch & Break

ITS Students Student Talent 

Back to Hotel

Cultural Session Part 1

Thursday, 29 

Feb 2024

Course/Project at Dept

Lunch

Site Visit/Project/Simulation

Back to Hotel 

Back to Hotel & Dinner

Sunday, 3 

March 2024
Free TIme

Saturday, 2 

March 2024

Preparation to City Tour

On the way to Heroes Monumen

Visit Heroes Monumen

On the way to Alun Alun Surabaya

Visit Alun Alun Surabaya

Lunch 

Visit to Kampung Tempe

Shopping at Surabaya Kriya Gallery

Back to Hotel

Tuesday, 5 

March 2024

Visit High School

Lunch

Project

Back to Hotel 

Monday, 4 

March 2024

Course at Dept

Lunch

Course/project

Shopping at Mirota Batik

Wednesday, 6 

March 2024

Project

Lunch

Project

Back to Hotel

Preparation go to Mount Bromo

Thursday, 7 

March 2024
Exploring Mount Bromo

Friday, 8 March 

2024

Preparation for Final Project



10.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-15.30

15.30-18.00

15.30 - …'

Saturday, 9 

March 2024
All Day Departure (Check out max on 12.00 O'Clock)

Friday, 8 March 

2024

Meeting with Dept/Lab/Students Association

Lunch Break

Exhibition & Final Presentation

Closing & Farewell Dinner

Back to Hotel



Juanda International Airport

Rectorate

ITS Campus

ITS Campus

Dept

Smart Classroom - Dept

Surabaya

Dept

Dept

Dept

Surabaya

Dept

GK & Dr Angka

Dept

SMPN 30 Surabaya

Dept

Venue

Surabaya



Dept


