Activities		Activities
Day/Date	Time	Sub Course C Sub Course D
Sunday, 25 Feb 2024	All Day	Participants Arrival
	10.00-12.00	Welcome Session
	12.00-13.00	Lunch
Monday, 26 Feb 2024	13.00-14.30	Visit ITS Library
	14.30-16.00	Visit to VR Lab / Arsitektur
	18.00-'	Back to Guest
	09.00-12.00	Course at Dept
T	12.00-13.00	Lunch
Tuesday, 27 Feb 2024	13.00-15.30	Fun Indonesian Language Course
	15.30-17.00	Traditional Games & Fun Dinner
	17.00	Back to Guest House
	09.00-12.00	Course at Dept
Wednesday, 28	12.00-13.00	Lunch & Break
Feb 2024	13.00-15.30	Course/Project at Dept
	15.30-18.00	Back to Guest House
	09.00-12.00	Course/Project at Dept
Thursday, 29	12.00-13.00	Lunch
Feb 2024	13.00-16.00	Site Visit/Project/Simulation
	16.00'	Back to Hotel
	08.30-11.30	Course/Project
Friday, 1 March	11.30-13.00	Lunch & Break
2024	13.30-15.00	ITS Students Student Talent
2024	15.00-16.30	Cultural Session Part 1
	16.00 - '	Back to Hotel
	08.30-09.00	Preparation to City Tour
	09.00-09.30	On the way to Heroes Monumen
	09.30-11.00	Visit Heroes Monumen
	11.00-11.30	On the way to Alun Alun Surabaya
Saturday, 2 March 2024	11.30-12.30	Visit Alun Alun Surabaya
MaiCii 2024	12.30-13.30	Lunch
	13.00-14.30	Visit to Kampung Tempe
	14.30-15.30	Shopping at Surabaya Kriya Gallery
	15.30 -'	Back to Hotel & Dinner
Sunday, 3 March 2024		Free Tlme
mai cii zuza	09.00-11.00	Course at Dept
Monday, 4	12.00-13.00	Lunch
	13.00-15.30	Course/project
March 2024	15.30-17.00	Shopping at Mirota Batik
	17.00'	Back to Hotel
	09.00-12.00	Visit High School
Tuesday, 5	12.00-13.00	Lunch
March 2024	13.00-16.00	Project
	16.00'	Back to Hotel
Wednesday, 6 March 2024	09.00-12.00	Project
	12.00-13.00	Lunch
	13.00-16.00	Project
	16.00'	Back to Hotel
	22.00 -22.30'	Preparation go to Mount Bromo
Thursday, 7 March 2024		Exploring Mount Bromo
-	08.30-10.00	Preparation for Final Project

Friday, 8 March 2024	10.00-11.30	Meeting with Dept/Lab/Students Association
	11.30-13.00	Lunch Break
	13.00-15.30	Exhibition & Final Presentation
	15.30-18.00	Closing & Farewell Dinner
	15.30'	Back to Hotel
Saturday, 9 March 2024	All Day	Departure (Check out max on 12.00 O'Clock)

Venue
Juanda International Airport
Rectorate
ITS Campus
ITS Campus
Dept
Smart Classroom - Dept
Curabaya
Surabaya Dept
Dept
Dept
Surabaya
Dept
CKC D. A. I
GK & Dr Angka
Surabaya
Dont
Dept
SMPN 30 Surabaya
Dept

Dept